
Choral Society Rehearsal Schedule

2025-2026

Day Date Event Repertoire Location

Monday Aug. 18 First rehearsal Fall Concert Repertoire McCorkle Music Building

Monday Aug. 25 Regular Rehearsal Fall Concert Repertoire McCorkle Music Building

Monday Sept. 1 Regular Rehearsal Fall Concert Repertoire McCorkle Music Building

Monday Sept. 8 Regular Rehearsal Fall Concert Repertoire McCorkle Music Building

Monday Sept. 15 Regular Rehearsal Fall Concert Repertoire McCorkle Music Building

Monday Sept. 22 Regular Rehearsal Fall Concert Repertoire McCorkle Music Building

Monday Sept. 29 Regular Rehearsal Fall Concert Repertoire McCorkle Music Building

Monday Oct. 6 Regular Rehearsal Fall Concert Repertoire McCorkle Music Building

Monday Oct. 13 Regular Rehearsal Fall Concert Repertoire McCorkle Music Building

Saturday Oct. 18 Dress Rehearsal Fall Concert Repertoire Mulberry St. UMC

Sunday Oct. 19 Fall Concert Fall Concert Repertoire Mulberry St. UMC

Monday Oct. 20 Regular Rehearsal Messiah McCorkle Music Building

Monday Oct. 27 Regular Rehearsal Messiah McCorkle Music Building

Monday Nov. 3 Regular Rehearsal Messiah McCorkle Music Building

Monday Nov. 10 Regular Rehearsal Messiah McCorkle Music Building

Monday Nov. 17 Regular Rehearsal Messiah McCorkle Music Building

Monday Nov. 24 Regular Rehearsal Messiah McCorkle Music Building

Monday Dec. 1 Dress Rehearsal Messiah McCorkle Music Building

Thursday Dec. 4 Performance Messiah St Joseph Catholic Church

Friday Dec. 5 Performance Messiah St Joseph Catholic Church


